



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF ROSEVILLE
VETERAN'S MEMORIAL PARK
PARKING LOT RECONSTRUCTION
AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0474

DATE: 7/28/2022
TIME: 11:00 AM

Prepared by Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

BIDDER RANKING

| <i>RANK</i> | <i>BIDDER'S NAME</i> | <i>TOTAL BID</i> |
|-------------|----------------------------|------------------|
| 1 | Best Asphalt, Inc. | \$ 172,435.00 |
| 2 | Nagle Paving Company | \$ 183,990.00 |
| 3 | Peake Asphalt, Inc. | \$ 193,147.50 |
| 4 | T & M Asphalt Paving, Inc. | \$ 202,145.00 |
| 5 | Jame P Contracting, Inc. | \$ 227,171.25 |
| 6 | Asphalt Specialists | \$ 237,395.00 |



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF ROSEVILLE
 VETERAN'S MEMORIAL PARK
 PARKING LOT RECONSTRUCTION
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0474

Best Asphalt, Inc.
 6334 N. Beverly Plaza
 Romulus, Michigan 48174

Nagle Paving Company
 39525 W. 13 Mile, Suite 300
 Novi, Michigan 48377

Peake Asphalt, Inc.
 48181 Ryan Rd,
 Shelby Township, Michigan 48317

| Item No. | Description | Estimated Quantity | Units | Best Asphalt, Inc. | | Nagle Paving Company | | Peake Asphalt, Inc. | |
|-------------------------|--|--------------------|-------|--------------------|-------------------|----------------------|-------------------|---------------------|-------------------|
| | | | | Unit Price | Amount | Unit Price | Amount | Unit Price | Amount |
| 1. | Mobilization, Max \$21,000.00 | 1 | LS | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 10,890.00 | 10,890.00 | 21,000.00 | 21,000.00 |
| 2. | _Reimbursed Permit Fees | 1,500 | Dir | 1.00 | 1,500.00 | 1.00 | 1,500.00 | 1.00 | 1,500.00 |
| 3. | Subgrade Undercutting, Type IV | 25 | Cyd | 80.00 | 2,000.00 | 100.00 | 2,500.00 | 50.00 | 1,250.00 |
| 4. | Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop | 8 | Ea | 100.00 | 800.00 | 150.00 | 1,200.00 | 150.00 | 1,200.00 |
| 5. | Project Cleanup | 1 | LS | 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 4,000.00 | 4,000.00 |
| 6. | Aggregate Base, Conditioning | 4,700 | Syd | 1.40 | 6,580.00 | 2.00 | 9,400.00 | 2.50 | 11,750.00 |
| 7. | Maintenance Gravel | 20 | Ton | 35.00 | 700.00 | 20.00 | 400.00 | 30.00 | 600.00 |
| 8. | Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1 | 3 | Ea | 500.00 | 1,500.00 | 375.00 | 1,125.00 | 500.00 | 1,500.00 |
| 9. | Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2 | 1 | Ea | 500.00 | 500.00 | 375.00 | 375.00 | 400.00 | 400.00 |
| 10. | Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth | 4 | Ft | 400.00 | 1,600.00 | 200.00 | 800.00 | 250.00 | 1,000.00 |
| 11. | _Catch Basin Cover, Roseville | 2 | Ea | 850.00 | 1,700.00 | 950.00 | 1,900.00 | 500.00 | 1,000.00 |
| 12. | _Storm Manhole Cover, Roseville | 2 | Ea | 725.00 | 1,450.00 | 950.00 | 1,900.00 | 500.00 | 1,000.00 |
| 13. | HMA Surface, Rem | 4,830 | Syd | 3.50 | 16,905.00 | 5.00 | 24,150.00 | 3.25 | 15,697.50 |
| 14. | Hand Patching | 5 | Ton | 275.00 | 1,375.00 | 150.00 | 750.00 | 250.00 | 1,250.00 |
| 15. | HMA, 4EL | 450 | Ton | 137.00 | 61,650.00 | 124.00 | 55,800.00 | 130.00 | 58,500.00 |
| 16. | HMA, 5EL | 425 | Ton | 147.00 | 62,475.00 | 136.00 | 57,800.00 | 140.00 | 59,500.00 |
| 17. | _Pavement Markings/Signage | 1 | LS | 2,500.00 | 2,500.00 | 2,750.00 | 2,750.00 | 2,000.00 | 2,000.00 |
| 18. | _Traffic Control and Maintenance | 1 | LS | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 2,000.00 | 2,000.00 |
| 19. | _Turf Establishment | 1 | LS | 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 3,000.00 | 3,000.00 | 5,000.00 | 5,000.00 |
| 20. | _Audio Visual Record of Construction Area | 1 | LS | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,250.00 | 1,250.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 |
| 21. | _Parking Block, Rem, Salv, Install | 1 | LS | 3,200.00 | 3,200.00 | 4,500.00 | 4,500.00 | 2,000.00 | 2,000.00 |
| TOTAL AMOUNT BID | | | | \$ | 172,435.00 | \$ | 183,990.00 | \$ | 193,147.50 |



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF ROSEVILLE

VETERAN'S MEMORIAL PARK
PARKING LOT RECONSTRUCTION

AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0474

T & M Asphalt Paving, Inc.
4755 Old Plank Rd.
Milford, Michigan 48381

Jame P Contracting, Inc.
67222 Van Dyke
Washington, Michigan 48095

Asphalt Specialists
1780 East Highwood
Pontiac, Michigan 48340

| Item No. | Description | Estimated Quantity | Units | T & M Asphalt Paving, Inc. | | Jame P Contracting, Inc. | | Asphalt Specialists | |
|-------------------------|--|--------------------|-------|----------------------------|-------------------|--------------------------|-------------------|---------------------|-------------------|
| | | | | Unit Price | Amount | Unit Price | Amount | Unit Price | Amount |
| 1. | Mobilization, Max \$21,000.00 | 1 | LS | 21,000.00 | 21,000.00 | 21,000.00 | 21,000.00 | 21,000.00 | 21,000.00 |
| 2. | _Reimbursed Permit Fees | 1,500 | Dir | 1.00 | 1,500.00 | 1.00 | 1,500.00 | 1.00 | 1,500.00 |
| 3. | Subgrade Undercutting, Type IV | 25 | Cyd | 85.00 | 2,125.00 | 122.00 | 3,050.00 | 140.00 | 3,500.00 |
| 4. | Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop | 8 | Ea | 150.00 | 1,200.00 | 195.00 | 1,560.00 | 190.00 | 1,520.00 |
| 5. | Project Cleanup | 1 | LS | 1,200.00 | 1,200.00 | 1,300.00 | 1,300.00 | 2,200.00 | 2,200.00 |
| 6. | Aggregate Base, Conditioning | 4,700 | Syd | 1.50 | 7,050.00 | 6.55 | 30,785.00 | 0.90 | 4,230.00 |
| 7. | Maintenance Gravel | 20 | Ton | 45.00 | 900.00 | 40.00 | 800.00 | 1.00 | 20.00 |
| 8. | Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1 | 3 | Ea | 850.00 | 2,550.00 | 945.00 | 2,835.00 | 600.00 | 1,800.00 |
| 9. | Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2 | 1 | Ea | 650.00 | 650.00 | 750.00 | 750.00 | 600.00 | 600.00 |
| 10. | Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth | 4 | Ft | 550.00 | 2,200.00 | 705.00 | 2,820.00 | 300.00 | 1,200.00 |
| 11. | _Catch Basin Cover, Roseville | 2 | Ea | 595.00 | 1,190.00 | 790.00 | 1,580.00 | 800.00 | 1,600.00 |
| 12. | _Storm Manhole Cover, Roseville | 2 | Ea | 545.00 | 1,090.00 | 835.00 | 1,670.00 | 700.00 | 1,400.00 |
| 13. | HMA Surface, Rem | 4,830 | Syd | 4.00 | 19,320.00 | 5.00 | 24,150.00 | 5.00 | 24,150.00 |
| 14. | Hand Patching | 5 | Ton | 300.00 | 1,500.00 | 305.00 | 1,525.00 | 250.00 | 1,250.00 |
| 15. | HMA, 4EL | 450 | Ton | 135.00 | 60,750.00 | 125.65 | 56,542.50 | 160.00 | 72,000.00 |
| 16. | HMA, 5EL | 425 | Ton | 137.00 | 58,225.00 | 139.35 | 59,223.75 | 165.00 | 70,125.00 |
| 17. | _Pavement Markings/Signage | 1 | LS | 2,870.00 | 2,870.00 | 3,690.00 | 3,690.00 | 4,000.00 | 4,000.00 |
| 18. | _Traffic Control and Maintenance | 1 | LS | 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 | 2,700.00 | 2,700.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 |
| 19. | _Turf Establishment | 1 | LS | 3,900.00 | 3,900.00 | 2,550.00 | 2,550.00 | 20,000.00 | 20,000.00 |
| 20. | _Audio Visual Record of Construction Area | 1 | LS | 3,000.00 | 3,000.00 | 1,065.00 | 1,065.00 | 1,100.00 | 1,100.00 |
| 21. | _Parking Block, Rem, Salv, Install | 1 | LS | 8,425.00 | 8,425.00 | 6,075.00 | 6,075.00 | 3,200.00 | 3,200.00 |
| TOTAL AMOUNT BID | | | | \$ | 202,145.00 | \$ | 227,171.25 | \$ | 237,395.00 |